50 M MEN

MANAUDOU FLORENT
ORSI MARCO

CIELO FILHO CESAR
MOROZOV VLADIMIR
SCHNEIDER JOSH
MCEVOY CAMERON
GOVOROV ANDRIY
MIGNON CLEMENT

400 M MEN

BERNEK PETER

GUY JAMES
STJEPANOVIC VELIMIR
MELLOULI OUSSAMA
HARRISON JORDAN
COCHRANE RYAN
GLASNER MADS
SMITH DANIEL JULIAN

50 M MEN

MANAUDOU FLORENT

GODSOE EUGENE

DONETS STANISLAV

SUBIRATS ALBERT

LARKIN MITCHELL

GREVERS MATTHEW
WALKER-HEBBORN CHRISTOPH
SOLLI LAVRANS

FRA

ITA
BRA
RUS
USA
AUS
UKR
FRA

HUN
GBR
SRB
TUN
AUS
CAN
DEN
AUS

FRA
USA
RUS
VEN
AUS
USA
GBR
NOR

1°
20
30
4°
50
6°
70
8°

1°
20
30
4°
50
6°
70
8°

1°
20
30
4°
50
6°
70
8°

20,26
20,69
20,88
20,89
20,97
21,15
21,21
21,35

3,34,32
3,36,35
3,38,17
3,39,05
3,39,11
3,39,29
3,39,55
3,39,63

22,22
23,05
23,10
23,16
23,18
23,32
23,33
23,48
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FREESTYLE

100 M MEN

CIELO FILHO CESAR
MANAUDOU FLORENT
I1ZOTOV DANILA
D'ORSOGNA TOMMASO
MCEVOY CAMERON
TIMMERS PIETER

DE LUCCA JOAO
SHIOURA SHINRI

1500 M MEN

PALTRINIERI GREGORIO
MELLOULI OUSSAMA
COCHRANE RYAN
JOENSEN PAL

DETTI GABRIELE
HARRISON JORDAN
MCBROOM MICHAEL
NAGY RICHARD

BACKSTROKE

100 M MEN

LARKIN MITCHELL
KAWECKI RADOSLAW
IRIE RYOSUKE
GREVERS MATTHEW
DIENER CHRISTIAN
GUIDO GUILHERME
GODSOE EUGENE
STASIULIS BENJAMIN

BRA
FRA
RUS
AUS
AUS
BEL
BRA
JPN

ITA
TUN
CAN
FAR

ITA
AUS
USA
SVK

AUS
POL
JPN
USA
GER
BRA
USA
FRA

1°
20
30
4°
50
6°
70
8°

1°
20
30
4°
50
6°
70
8°

10
20
30
30
50
50
70
80

45,75
45,81
46,09
46,13
46,66
46,90
47,05
47,38

14,16,10
14,18,79
14,2335
14,26,54
14,29,94
14,33,10
14,34,31
14,35,50

49,57
50,11
50,12
50,12
50,21
50,21
50,40
50,86

200 M MEN

LE CLOS CHAD

IZOTOV DANILA
LOCHTE RYAN

KOZMA DOMINIK
BERNEK PETER
STJEPANOVIC VELIMIR
SMITH DANIEL JULIAN
QUINTERO CRISTIAN

200 M MEN

KAWECKI RADOSEAW
LOCHTE RYAN

LARKIN MITCHELL

IRIE RYOSUKE

CLARY SCOTT TYLER

PINZON GARCIA OMAR ANDRES
SHIRAI YUKI

GAMBURG DAVID

RSA
RUS
USA
HUN
HUN
SRB
AUS
VEN

POL
USA
AUS
JPN
USA
COL
JPN
ISR

1°
20
30
4°
50
6°
70
8°

1°
20
30
4°
50
6°
70
8°

1,41,45
1,41,67
1,42,09
1,42,25
1,42,44
1,42,48
1,42,81
1,43,45

1,47,38
1,48,20
1,48,35
1,48,77
1,49,87
1,50,88
1,51,67
1,52,24



50 M MEN

FRANCA DA SILVA FELIPE ALVES
PEATY ADAM

VAN DER BURGH CAMERON
DUGONJIC DAMIR

SCOZZOLI FABIO

PEREZ DORTONA GIACOMO
PRIGODA KIRILL

GOMES JOAO JR

50 M MEN

LE CLOS CHAD

SANTOS NICHOLAS
GOVOROV ANDRIY
POPKOV ALEXANDER
SHIELDS TOM

TSURKIN EVGENY
METELLA MEHDY
HEERSBRANDT FRANCOIS

100 M MEN

DEIBLER MARKUS
MOROZOV VLADIMIR
LOCHTE RYAN

HAGINO KOSUKE
FESIKOV SERGEY
RODRIGUES HENRIQUE
FUJII TAKURO
CIESLAK MARCIN

BRA
GBR
RSA
SLO
ITA
FRA
RUS
BRA

RSA
BRA
UKR
RUS
USA
BLR
FRA
BEL

GER
RUS
USA
JPN
RUS
BRA
JPN
POL

20
20
4°
50
6°
70
8°

1°
20
30
4°
50
6°
70
8°

10
20
30
4°
50
6°
70
8°

25,63
25,87
25,87
26,03
26,15
26,18
26,23
26,39

21,95
22,08
22,49
22,53
22,57
22,63
22,68
22,69

50,66
50,81
51,24
51,30
51,35
52,20
52,26
52,27
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BREASTSTROKE

100 M MEN

FRANCA DA SILVA FELIPE ALVES
PEATY ADAM

PEREZ DORTONA GIACOMO

VAN DER BURGH CAMERON
KOSEKI YASUHIRO

DUGONJIC DAMIR

PRIGODA KIRILL

MILLER CODY

BUTTERFLY

100 M MEN

LE CLOS CHAD
SHIELDS TOM
D'ORSOGNA TOMMASO
KOROTYSKIN EVGENY
HAGINO KOSUKE
TSURKIN EVGENY
LOCHTE RYAN
MACEDO MARCOS

BRA
GBR
FRA
RSA
JPN
SLO
RUS
USA

RSA
USA
AUS
RUS
JPN
BLR
USA
BRA

INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY

200 M MEN

HAGINO KOSUKE

LOCHTE RYAN

SETO DAIYA

RODRIGUES HENRIQUE
HEINTZ PHILIP

CIESLAK MARCIN
CARVALHO DIOGO FILIPE
TOUMARKIN YAKOV YAN

JPN
USA
JPN
BRA
GER
POL
POR
ISR

20
30
4°
50
50
70
8°

1°
20
30
4°
50
6°
70
8°

10
20
30
4°
50
6°
70
8°

56,29
56,35
56,78
56,80
57,06
57,06
57,19
57,39

48,44
48,99
49,60
49,88
49,91
49,99
50,23
50,47

1,50,47
1,51,31
1,51,79
1,52,63
1,52,81
1,53,91
1,54,03
1,54,36

200 M MEN

GYURTA DANIEL

KOCH MARCO

PRIGODA KIRILL

KOSEKI YASUHIRO

KLOBUCNIK TOMAS

OSHIKIRI YUTA

FRANCA DA SILVA FELIPE ALVES
KOSTIN OLEG

200 M MEN

LE CLOS CHAD

SETO DAIYA
KORZENIOWSKI PAWEL
SHIELDS TOM

BROMER VIKTOR BREGNER
KUDASEV ALEXANDER
SKVORTSOV NIKOLAY
IRVINE GRANT

400 M MEN

SETO DAIYA
HAGINO KOSUKE
VERRASZTO DAVID
ROUSSEAU SEBASTIEN
CLARY SCOTT TYLER
WEISS MICHAEL
MAKOVIC SEMEN
NEVO GAL

HUN
GER
RUS
JPN
CZE
JPN
BRA
RUS

RSA
JPN
POL
USA
DEN
RUS
RUS
AUS

JPN
JPN
HUN
RSA
USA
USA
RUS
ISR

1°
20
30
4°
50
6°
70
8°

1°
20
30
4°
50
6°
70
8°

10
20
30
4°
50
6°
70
8°

2,01,49
2,01,91
2,02,38
2,02,45
2,04,29
2,05,09
2,06,74
DSQ

1,48,61
1,48,92
1,50,21
1,50,68
1,52,13
1,52,17
1,52,52
1,52,69

3,56,33
4,01,17
4,01,82
4,02,00
4,03,44
4,05,37
4,07,54
4,07,99
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4X50 M FREESTYLE MEN

MOROZOV VLADIMIR
SEDOV EVGENY
TIKHOBAEV OLEG
FESIKOV SERGEI

SCHNEIDER JOSH
SHIELDS TOM
FEIGEN JIMMY
LOCHTE RYAN

DOTTO LUCA
ORSI MARCO
MAGNINI FILIPPO
BELOTTI MARCO

HEERSBRANDT FRANCOIS
AERENTS JASPER
VANLUCHENE EMMANUEL
SURGELOOSE GLENN

YU HEXIN

HOU MINGDA
SHI YANG

LIN YONGQING

KAWACHI YUKI
SAKATA REO
KOBORI YUKI
AMAI TSUBASA

HOCKIN BRUSQUETTI CHARLES
HOCKIN BENJAMIN

PRONO RENATO

ABREU MAX

LIM JEREMY BRYAN
LEE DHILL ANDERSON
ALKHALDI FAHAD
LACUNA JESSIE KHING

RELAY
4X100 M FREESTYLE MEN

MIGNON CLEMENT
GILOT FABIEN
MANAUDOU FLORENT
METELLA MEDHY

MOROZOV VLADIMIR
FESIKOV SERGEY
1ZOTOV DANILA
POLISHCHUK MIKHAIL

FEIGEN JAMES
GREVERS MATTHEW
LOCHTE RYAN
SHIELDS THOMAS

DOTTO LUCA
ORSIMARCO
LEONARDI LUCA
MAGNINI FILIPPO

MCEVOY CAMERON
ABOOD MATTHEW
MAHONEY TRAVIS
D'ORSOGNA TOMMASO

AERENTS JASPER

TIMMERS PIETER

VAN LUCHENE EMMANUEL
SURGELOOSE GLENN

NAKAMURA KATSUMI
SHIOURA SHINRI
SAKATA REO

HAGINO KOSUKE

MARTINS ENRIQUE
DE LUCCA JOAO
VITORIA ALAN
GODOY GUSTAVO

4X200 M FREESTYLE MEN

MIGNON CLEMENT
GILOT FABIEN
MANAUDOU FLORENT
METELLA MEDHY

MOROZOV VLADIMIR
FESIKOV SERGEY
1ZOTOV DANILA
POLISHCHUK MIKHAIL

FEIGEN JAMES
GREVERS MATTHEW
LOCHTE RYAN
SHIELDS THOMAS

DOTTO LUCA
ORSIMARCO
LEONARDI LUCA
MAGNINI FILIPPO

MCEVOY CAMERON
ABOOD MATTHEW
MAHONEY TRAVIS
D'ORSOGNA TOMMASO

AERENTS JASPER

TIMMERS PIETER

VAN LUCHENE EMMANUEL
SURGELOOSE GLENN

NAKAMURA KATSUMI
SHIOURA SHINRI
SAKATA REO

HAGINO KOSUKE

MARTINS ENRIQUE
DE LUCCA JOAO
VITORIA ALAN
GODOY GUSTAVO
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4X50 MEDLEY MEN

GUIDO GUILHERME
FRANCA SILVA FELIPE
SANTOS NICHOLAS
CIELO FILHO CESAR

STASIULIS BENJAMIN
PEREZ-DORTONA GIACOMO
METELLA MEHDY
MANAUDOU FLORENT

GODSOE EUGENE
MILLER CODY
SHIELDS TOM
SCHENEIDER JOSH

FESIKOV SEGEJ
PRIGOD KIRILL
POPKOV ALEKSANDR
MOROZOV VLADIMIR

WALKER-HEBBORN CHRIS
PEATY ADAM

BARRETT ADAM

PROUD BENJAMIN

BONACCHI NICOLO'
SCOZZOLI FABIO
RIVOLTA MATTEO
ORSI MARCO

RAPSYS DANAS

TITENIS GIEDRIUS
DUSKINAS TADAS
SADAUSKAS MINDAUGAS

ELLIS RICKY
ZORZI GIULIO
JIMMIE CLAYTON
PENDOCK LUKE

4X100 M MEDLEY MEN

GUIDO GUILHERME
FRANCA SILVA FELIPE
MACEDO MARCOS
CIELO FILHO CESAR

GREVERS MATT
MILLER CODY
SHIELDS TOM
LOCHTE RYAN

MANAUDOU FLORENT
PEREZ-DORTONA GIACOMO
METELLA MEHDY

MIGNON CLEMENT

DONETC STANISLAV
PRIGODA KIRILL
KOROTYSHKIN EVGENII
MOROZOV VLADIMIR

WALKER-HEBBORN CHRIS
PEATY ADAM

BARRETT ADAM

PROUD BENJAMIN

LARKIN MITCHELL JAMES
PACKARD JAKE
D'ORSOGNA TOMMASO
MCEVOY CAMERON

IRIE RYOSUKE
KOSEKI YASUHIRO
HAGINO KOSUKE
SHIOURA SHINRI

DIENER CHRISTIAN
KOCH MARCO
DEIBLER STEFFEN
DEIBLER MARKUS



50 M WOMEN

KROMOWIDJOJO RANOMI
CAMPBELL BRONTE

BRANDT DOROTHEA

KENNEDY MADISON
VANDERPOOL-WALLACE ARIANNA
DEKKER INGE

FERRAIOLI ERIKA
NASRETDINOVA ROZALIJA

400 M WOMEN

BELMONTE GARCIA MIREIA
VAN ROUWENDAAL SHARON
ZHANG YUFEI

IGARASHI CHIHIRO

KAPAS BOGLARKA

CARLIN JAZMIN

BEISEL ELIZABETH

NEALE LEAH

50 M WOMEN

MEDEIROS ETIENE
SEEBOHM EMILY

HOSSZU KATINKA

ZEVINA DARYNA

LEE FELICIA

URBANCZYK ALEKSANDRA
DAVIES GEORGIA
BAUMRTOVA SIMONA

NED
AUS
GER
USA
BAH
NED
ITA
RUS

ESP
NED
CHN

JPN
HUN
GBR
USA
AUS

BRA
AUS
HUN
UKR
USA
POL
GBR
CZE

1°
20
30
4°
50
6°
70
8°

1°
20
30
4°
50
6°
70
8°

1°
20
30
4°
50
6°
70
8°

23,32
23,62
23,77
23,86
23,93
24,02
24,09
24,19

3,55,76
3,57,76
3,59,51
3,59,59
4,00,27
4,02,32
4,03,83
4,06,45

25,67
25,83
25,96
25,99
26,16
26,37
26,38
26,38
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FREESTYLE

100 M WOMEN

HEEMSKERK FEMKE
SJOSTROM SARAH
KROMOWIDJOJO RANOMI
CAMPBELL BRONTE

COLEMAN MICHELLE
VANDERPOOL-WALLACE ARIANNA
UCHIDA MIKI

POPOVA VERONIKA

800 M WOMEN

BELMONTE GARCIA MIREIA
CARLIN JAZMIN

VAN ROUWENDAAL SHARON
KAPAS BOGLARKA

KOHLER SARAH

VILAS VIDAL MARIA
VROOMAN LINDSAY

MILEY HANNAH

BACKSTROKE

100 M WOMEN

HOSSZU KATINKA
SEEBOHM EMILY

ZEVINA DARYNA

WILSON MADISON

NIELSEN MIE OSTERGAARD
BAKER KATHLEEN
MEDEIROS ETIENE

DAVIES GEORGIA

NED
SWE
NED
AUS
SWE
BAH
JPN
RUS

ESP
GBR
NED
HUN
GER

ESP
USA
GBR

HUN
AUS
UKR
AUS
DEN
USA
BRA
GBR

1°
20
30
4°
50
6°
70
8°

1°
20
30
4°
50
6°
70
8°

1°
20
30
4°
50
6°
70
8°

51,37
51,39
51,47
51,65
51,92
52,34
52,35
52,45

8,03,41
8,08,16
8,08,17
8,16,32
8,17,08
8,18,82
8,19,36
8,20,09

55,03
55,31
55,54
56,37
56,62
57,07
57,72
57,77

200 M WOMEN

SJOSTROM SARAH
HOSSZU KATINKA
HEEMSKERK FEMKE
POPOVA VERONIKA
PELLEGRINI FEDERICA
BONNET CHARLOTTE
VREELAND SHANNON
VERRASZTO EVELYN

200 M WOMEN

HOSSZU KATINKA
SEEBOHM EMILY
AKASE SAYAKA
ZEVINA DARYNA
WILSON MADISON
CALDWELL HILARY
BEISEL ELIZABETH
BAUMRTOVA SIMONA

SWE
HUN
NED
RUS
ITA
FRA
USA
HUN

HUN
AUS
JPN
UKR
AUS
CAN
USA
CZE

20
30
4°
50
6°
70
8°

1°
20
30
4°
50
6°
70
8°

1,50,78
1,51,18
1,51,69
1,52,84
1,54,01
1,54,02
1,54,28
1,55,07

1,59,23
2,00,13
2,02,30
2,02,44
2,02,67
2,03,06
2,04,22
2,04,24



50 M WOMEN

MEILUTYTE RUTA
ATKINSON ALIA

NIJHUIS MONIEK
PICKETT LEISTON
JOHANSSON JENNIE
REANEY EMMA

HUNTER SALLY
ARTEMYEVA VALENTINA

50 M WOMEN

SJOSTROM SARAH
OTTESEN JEANETTE
DEKKER INGE

LU YING

DI PIETRO SILVIA
URBANCZYK ALEKSANDRA
HENIQUE MELANIE

DE PAULA DAYNARA

100 M WOMEN

HOSSZU KATINKA
O'CONNOR SIOBHAN-MARIE
SEEBOHM EMILY
ATKINSON ALIA
MEILUTYTE RUTA
MARGALIS MELANIE

IVRY AMIT

VERRASZTO EVELYN

NIC -1l Nuoto in Cifre
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LTU
JAM
NED
AUS
SWE
USA
AUS
RUS

SWE
DEN
NED
CHN
ITA
POL
FRA
BRA

HUN
GBR
AUS
JAM
LTU
USA
ISR
HUN

1°
20
30
4°
50
6°
70
8°

1°
20
30
4°
50
6°
70
8°

10
20
30
4°
50
6°
70
8°

28,84
28,91
29,64
29,83
29,99
30,05
30,22
30,37

24,58
24,71
24,73
25,21
25,38
25,65
25,75
25,94

56,70
57,83
58,19
58,58
58,73
58,86
59,17
59,31

BREASTSTROKE

100 M WOMEN
ATKINSON ALIA JAM
MEILUTYTE RUTA LTU
NIJHUIS MONIEK NED
SHI JINGLING CHN
HUNTER SALLY AUS
PEDERSEN RIKKE MOLLER DEN
JOHANSSON JENNIE SWE
LECLUYSE FANNY BEL

BUTTERFLY

100 M WOMEN
SJOSTROM SARAH SWE
LU YING CHN
OTTESEN JEANETTE DEN
DEKKER INGE NED
CHEN XINYI CHN
BIANCHI ILARIA ITA
BUYS KIMBERLY BEL

MARCAL DIAS DAIENE BRA
INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY

200 M WOMEN
HOSSZU KATINKA HUN
O'CONNOR SIOBHAN-MARIE GBR
MARGALIS MELANIE USA
MILEY HANNAH GBR
LEVERENZ CAITLIN USA
VERRASZTO EVELYN HUN
SHIMIZU SAKIKO JPN
FULLERTON ELLEN AUS

1°
20
30
4°
50
6°
70
8°

1°
20
30
4°
50
6°
70
8°

10
20
30
4°
50
6°
70
8°

1,02,36
1,02,46
1,04,03
1,04,52
1,04,82
1,04,84
1,05,08
1,05,58

54,61
55,25
55,32
56,40
56,49
56,67
56,82
57,26

2,01,86
2,05,87
2,06,68
2,06,84
2,06,90
2,07,05
2,08,65
2,09,62

200 M WOMEN

WATANABE KANAKO
KANETO RIE

PEDERSEN RIKKE MOLLER
SMITH KIERRA

SHI JINGLIN

ASTASKINA MARIJA
MCCABE MARTHA
SIMONOVA VITALINA

200 M WOMEN

BELMONTE GARCIA MIREIA
HOSSZU KATINKA

HENTKE FRANZISKA
ZHANG YUFEI

POLIERI ALESSIA

ADAMS CAMMILE
THROSSELL BRIANNA
NAKANO MIYU

400 M WOMEN

BELMONTE GARCIA MIREIA
HOSSZU KATINKA

MILEY HANNAH

BEISEL ELIZABETH
TAKAHASHI MIHO
LEVERENZ CAITLIN
ZAVADOVA BARBORA
SHIMIZU SAKIKO

JPN
JPN
DEN
CAN
CHN
RUS
CAN
RUS

ESP
HUN
GER
CHN

ITA
USA
AUS

JPN

ESP
HUN
GBR
USA

JPN
USA
CZE

JPN

1°
20
30
4°
50
6°
70
8°

1°
20
30
4°
50
6°
70
8°

10
20
30
4°
50
6°
70
8°

2,16,92
2,17,43
2,17,83
2,18,30
2,18,64
2,18,95
2,19,17
2,19,65

1,59,61
2,01,12
2,03,89
2,04,91
2,05,52
2,06,35
2,06,40
2,06,45

4,19,86
4,22,94
4,24,74
4,25,56
4,27,61
4,28,74
4,30,95
4,32,92
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4X50 M FREESTYLE WOMEN

DEKKER INGE
HEEMSKERK FEMKE

VAN DER MEER MAUD
KROMOWIDJOJO RANOMI

KENNEDY MADISON
WEITZEIL ABBEY
COUGHLIN NATALIE
BILQUIST AMY

OTTESEN JEANETTE
LEVISEN JULIE LARSEN
NIELSEN MIE OSTERGAARD
BLUME PERNILLE

DI PIETRO SILVIA
FERRAIOLI ERIKA
PEZZATO AGLAIA
GALIZI GIADA

SANTAMANS ANNA
HENIQUE MELANIE
CINI MATHILDE
BONNET CHARLOTTE

QIU YUHAN
TANG YI
SHEN DUO
LIU XIANG

UCHIDA MIKI
MATSUMOTO YAYOI
AOKI TOMOMI
HOSODA RINO

OLIVEIRA DAIANE
OLIVEIRA LARISSA
MARCHIORO ALESSANDRA
DE PAULA DAYNARA

RELAY
4X100 M FREESTYLE WOMEN

DEKKER INGE
HEEMSKERK FEMKE

VAN DER MEER MAUD
KROMOWIDJOJO RANOMI

COUGHLIN NATALIE
WEITZEIL ABBEY
KENNEDY MADISON
VREELAND SHANNON

FERRAIOLI ERIKA
DI PIETRO SILVIA
PEZZATO AGLAIA
PELLEGRINI FEDERICA

OTTESEN JEANETTE
LEVISEN JULIE LARSEN
NIELSEN MIE OSTERGAARD
BLUME PERNILLE

QIU YUHAN
TANG Y1
SHEN DUO
ZHANG YUFEI

UCHIDA MIKI
MATSUMOTO YAYOI
AOKI TOMOMI
HOSODA RINO

OLIVEIRA LARISSA

DE PAULA DAYNARA
OLIVEIRA DAIANE
MARCHIORO ALESSANDRA

DIETTERLE ANNA STEPHANIE
BRUHN ANNIKA

HUTHER MARLENE
SCHREIBER DANIELA

4X200 M FREESTYLE WOMEN

DEKKER INGE

HEEMSKERK FEMKE
KROMOVIDJOJO RANOMI
VAN ROUWENDAAL SHARON

QIU YUHAN
CAO YUE
GUO JUNJUN
SHEN DUO

NEALE LEAH

WILSON MADISON
THROSSELL BRIANNA
PALMER KYLIE

VERRASZTO EVELIN
JAKABOS ZSUZSANNA
KAPAS BOGLARKA
HOSSZU KATINKA

VREELAND SHANON
BAKER KATLEEN
DRABOT KATIE
BEIZEL ELZABETH

UCHIDA MIKI
IGARASHI CHIHIRO
AOKI TOMOMI
MATSUMOTO YAYOI

COLEMAN MICHELLE
HANSSON LOUISE
MARKO-VARGA IDA
SJOSTROM SARAH

POPOVA VERONIKA
OPENYSHEVA ARINA
SOKOLOVA ELENA
ANDREEVA VIKTORIIA
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4X50 M MEDLEY WOMEN

NIELSEN MIE OSTERGAARD
PEDERSEN RIKKE MOLLER
OTTESEN JEANETTE
BLUME PERNILLE

LEE FELICIA
REANEY EMMA
DONAHUE CLAIRE
COUGHLIN NATALIE

CINI MATHILDE
BONNET CHARLOTTE
HENIQUE MELANIE
SANTAMANS ANNA

QIU YUHAN
SUO RAN
LU YING
LIU XIANG

DI LIDDO ELENA
CASTIGLIONI ARIANNA
BIANCHI ILARIA
FERRAIOLI ERIKA

MEDEIROS ETIENE
CARVALHO ANA CARLA
DE PAULA DAYNARA
OLIVEIRA LARISSA

USTINOVA DARIA K
ARTEMEVA VALENTINA
CHIMROVA SVETLANA
NASRETDINOVA ROZALIYA

SAKAI SHIHO
SUZUKI SATOMI
HOSODA RINO
MATSUMOTO YAYOI

RELAY

4X100 M MEDLEY WOMEN
3,48,86
NIELSEN MIE OSTERGAARD
PEDERSEN RIKKE MOLLER
OTTESEN JEANETTE
BLUME PERNILLE

WILSON MADI
HUNTER SALLY
SEEBOHM EMILY
CAMPBELL BRONTE

AKASE SAYAKA
WATANABE KANAKO
HOSODA RINO
UCHIDA MIKI

COLEMAN MICHELLE
JOHANSSON JENNIE
SJOSTROM SARAH
HANSSON LOUISE

USTINOVA DARIA K
ASTASHKINA MARIIA
CHIMROVA SVETLANA
POPOVA VERONIKA

JALLOW MIMOSA
LAUKKANEN JENNA
PIKKARAINEN EMILIA
SEPPALA HANNA-MARIA

BARBIERI ARTANNA
CASTIGLIONI ARIANNA
BIANCHI ILARIA
FERRAIOLI ERIKA

MENSING JENNY
GRIMBERG VANESSA
HENTKE FRANZISKA
BRUHN ANNIKA
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4X50 M FREESTYLE MIXED

SCHNEIDER JOSH
GREVERS MATT
KENNEDY MADISON
WEITZEIL ABBEY
1,29,13
SEDOV EVGENY
MOROZOV VLADIMIR
POPOVA VERONIKA
NASRETDINOVA ROZALIYA

CIELO FILHO CESAR
DE LUCCA JOAO
MEDEIROS ETIENE
OLIVEIRA LARISSA

DOTTO LUCA
ORSI MARCO
DI PIETRO SILVIA
FERRAIOLI ERIKA

DEIBLER STEFFEN

DI CARLI MARCO
BRANDT DOROTHEA
SCHREIBER DANIELA

PLAVIN BOGDAN
ZEVINA DARYNA
DZERKAL GANNA
GOVOROV ANDRIIL

PENDOCK LUKE
JIMMIE CLAYTON
KEMP LEHESTA
MAREE TRUDI

SOLLI LAVRANS

JAKOBSSON SINDRI
JOHANNESSEN CECILIE WAAGE
BJORNSEN SUSANN

4X50 M MEDLEY MIXED

MEDEIROS ETIENE
FRANCA SILVA FELIPE
SANTOS NICHOLAS
OLIVEIRA LARISSA

WALKER-HEBBORN CHRIS
PEATY ADAM

OCONNOR SIOBHAN-MARIE
HALSALL FRAN

BONACCHI NICOLO'
SCOZZOLI FABIO

DI PIETRO SILVIA
FERRAIOLI ERIKA

GREVERS MATT
MILLER CODY
LEE FELICIA
WEITZEIL ABBEY

FESIKOV SERGEI

GEIBEL SERGEI

LIAZEVA ANASTASIIA
NASRETDINOVA ROZALIYA

SUN XIAOLEI
SUO RAN

LU YING
NING ZETAO

DIENER CHRISTIAN
BRANDT DOROTHEA
DEIBLER STEFFEN
SCHREIBER DANIELA

ZEVINA DARYNA
KOVALENKO ANDRIY
GOVOROV ANDRII
DZERKAL GANNA



